Sr Questions Answers Choice

A A

1 = O Caadle 5 g Jamiad S 3 el jeaiia 148 1ilE5) 5,

2 Fobham ..y

3 () = PSS cadle

Js

4 o Sg Soke 0 Jasind ) a5,

5 O K e s (58 L pd S Cilimg) oal) o (0 b (0 (e len 1 ilBs) S5a

6 o SRS (S A B ) s,

7 st Mo S 8 Fsea (e Clbe 1) Sse,

8 P Px N FEISY BENE SEye '

9 oade (S 58 i 3 eS oS L s e e il gl e,

10 S M e S 85 S e S le,

11 O s 2 8 Gy sl Al gl e

12 ol cd el sl dale L N

—

13 G G e seal e,

bk

14 3§ e O5S Oe odala gl aala K s oLl ) odalaala,
= [Tl J o) )
o]

X

k&
C

15 =t S e (e ps S e LA,

COom» UO0® P UOWP UOWr UOWP UOWP UO0Wr U0Wr UOWP 0U0Wr U0Wr DOWP DOWP U0Wr 00w

3



16

17

18

19

20

o S Cedle ey S (lae ) B,

d‘;ﬁJLu:‘..ulu)\awao\.,u)aégmlmg)’cuﬁwcuél

YU ) s L dls e 0k

= WS s Gy My sl S) L alad,

@ S S e e (e Sjle (NS

A Ay
NE

L sls

DOTP» DOWm» OO
'S

—
~

oDOU» UOW



